D6050 Series Antenna Measurement System
Features and Specifications
2D6050 Series Antenna Measurement System Features and Specifications
Overview
The D6050 Series is a highly versatile multi-axis antenna measurement system suited
for devices up to 25 pounds (11.5 kg).  The non-metallic, belt-driven head provides a
low-reflection environment ideal for electrically small or omni-directional antennas.

The D6050 platform is capable of operation from DC to 67 GHz with
standard coaxial components and DC up to 110 GHz with waveguide
components.  Upgrades and options include automated Z-axis, auto-
polarization switch, or high-precision worm-driven head.  The
D6050 system can be configured to include up to 5-axes.
Complete turnkey packages can be configured to
include anechoic chamber, network analyzer,
reference horn, laptop, etc.
Introduction
3D6050 Antenna Measurement System Features and Specifications
System Package Options
Standard Models
All standard model packages include the positioner, software, all RF components, tools and
documentation and AUT mounting hardware.
D6050-00     No RF Components
D6050-06     6 GHz SMA RF Components
D6050-18     18 GHz SMA RF Components
D6050-40     40 GHz 2.92 mm RF Components
D6050-50     50 GHz 2.4 mm RF Components
D6050-67     67 GHz 1.85 mm RF Components
D6050-75     50 to 75 GHz mmW V-Band RF Components
D6050-90     60 to 90 GHz mmW E-Band RF Components
D6050-110     75 to 110 GHz mmW W-Band RF Components
D6050-MMW-CFX    No RF components; configured with mounts for Copper Mountain
      FX series mmW adapters (up to 110 GHz)
Full Turnkey Solutions
We offer complete turnkey measurement systems including anechoic